Overall Score

National Rank Honors First Name

O 00 NO UL A WN B

=
= O

AA
AA

REED
ROBBIE
WILL
JOSEPH
BRAXTON
TREVOR
BRYCE
JAMES
ANDREW
JOEY
CONNOR

Last Name
LEGG

DAY
STACEY
URBANOWICZ
LEGG
DZIKOWICZ
BASS
WOLFE
WOLFE
LADERER
SPENCER

T LKL

15
15
15
14
12
14
15
13
11
15
13

Gender Age State Region

Florida
Rocky Mountain
Southeast
Southeast
Florida
Northeast
Florida
Mideast
Mideast
Southwest
Southwest

103.266

99.599
97.838
94.464
90.475
88.313
81.449
79.063
71.439
66.101
64.966



