National Rank	Honors	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	State	Region	Overall Score
1	AA	REED	LEGG	М	15	FL	Florida	103.266
2	AA	ROBBIE	DAY	M	15	CO	Rocky Mountain	99.599
3		WILL	STACEY	M	15	TN	Southeast	97.838
4		JOSEPH	URBANOWICZ	М	14	GA	Southeast	94.464
5		BRAXTON	LEGG	М	12	FL	Florida	90.475
6		TREVOR	DZIKOWICZ	M	14	NY	Northeast	88.313
7		BRYCE	BASS	М	15	FL	Florida	81.449
8		JAMES	WOLFE	M	13	IL	Mideast	79.063
9		ANDREW	WOLFE	M	11	IL	Mideast	71.439
10		JOEY	LADERER	M	15	CA	Southwest	66.101
11		CONNOR	SPENCER	M	13	CA	Southwest	64.966